
Ranchi - Howrah Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02098 - VB - SER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

9h 30m - 458 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 12:30 1 1 0 52 629 SER
2 MURI Muri Junction 13:39 13:40 1m 0 1 60 49 251 SER
3 KSX Kotshila Junction 14:10 14:11 1m 0 1 84 30 255 SER
4 PRR Purulia Junction 15:23 15:24 1m 0 1 121 53 234 SER
5 BBM Barabhum 16:00 16:01 1m 0 1 152 46 283 SER
6 CNI Chandil Junction 16:30 16:31 1m 0 1 175 35 182 SER
7 TATA Tatanagar Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 1 1 210 49 159 SER
8 GTS Ghatsila 18:19 18:20 1m 1 1 246 82 100 SER
9 JGM Jhargram 19:04 19:05 1m 1 1 306 41 79 SER
10 KGP Kharagpur Junction 20:00 20:01 1m 6 1 343 58 39 SER
11 HWH Howrah Junction 22:00 23 1 458 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (02:31)

Jun 04 2024 (02:31)

1

1


